STATE OF OKLAHOMA MUNICIPALITY OF CITY OF NORMAN

(Name of Municipality)

CANDIDATE COMMITTEE

CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

Full Legal Name of Candidate

MICHAEL DAVID NASH

| AMENDED: [ ]

Full Name of Commiittee

MICHAEL NASH FOR NORMAN CITY COUNCIL 2023

Complete Name of Office Sought

WARD 5 COUNCILMEMBER

Special or General Election Date

RUN-OFF 20230404

Type of Report
PRE-ELECTION RUN-OFF

Reporting Period:

20230201 THROUGH 20230331

NO ACTIVITY. This Committee did not receive any funds or contributions, incur any loans, or expend any funds
during this reporting period.

[ ] FINAL REPORT. This Committee dissolved in accordance with the Ethics Rules and has no funds remaining.

I:' DEBT. This Committee dissolved with outstanding debt which was resolved as indicated on Schedule J.

SCHEDULE SUMMARY PERIOD AG R CATE
TOTAL
1. REPORTING PERIOD BEGINNING BALANCE: $1,032.55
2. | Surplus Funds Transferred from Prior Committee [Schedule B} $0.00 $0.00
3. | Monetary Contributions from Individuals [Schedule A] $9,464.91 $14,189.91
4. | Monetary Contributions from PACs [Schedule A] $0.00 $0.00
5. | Monetary Contributions from a Political Party [Schedule A] $0.00 $0.00
6. | All Other Funds [Schedule B] $0.00 $0.00
7a. | Loans [Schedule C] . $0.00 $0.00
7b. | Loan Forgiveness [Schedule C] fsn :e:oa;t:igs%;t:e Hiinger gndiacd fo SchiedulcA 0.00 $0.00
8. TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED: $9,464.91 $14,189.91
In Kind Contributions [Schedule D] $747.22 $747.22
10. | Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B) $0.00 $0.00
11. TOTAL FUNDS AND IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED: $10,212.13 $14.937.13
12. | Campaign Expenditures Made [Schedule E] Add toan payments to Schedule E $0.00 $0.00
13. | Contributions to Candidate Committees [Schedule E] $0.00 $0.00
14. | Officeholder Expenses [Schedule F] $0.00 $0.00
15. | Surplus Funds [Schedule H or Schedule B for transfers to new committee] $0.00 $0.00
16. TOTAL FUNDS EXPENDED: $9,204.98 $13,167.43
17. | In-Kind Expenditures [Schedule E or H for In-Kind Surplus Funds] $0.00 $0.00
18. | Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B) $0.00 $0.00
19. | Refunds issued [Calculated in Schedules A and B] $0.00 $0.00
20. | Debt from Prior Committee $0.00 $0.00
’1. REPORTING PERIOD ENDING BALANCE: | 5, 55 _4g

By signing, electronic or otherwise, my name below, I, acknowledge that the mformatlon submitted is complete, true and accurate as of the
. I understand

date submitted. I understand the failure to provide F‘L
the information above at any time by filing an a

S ML 10eT3 ON_ ¥-35-253

f the laws of Oklahon

Wsdt ﬂendltures Report.

~ Date submitted

Officer’s signature

v 2020.1




COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

Amended:[ |

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)
MICHAEL DAVID NASH

Full Name of Committee

MICHAEL NASH FOR NORMAN CITY COUNCIL 2023

]

Type of Report
PRE-ELECTION RUN-OFF

Reporting Period:
20230201 THROUGH 20230331

Number (if assigned)

Contributions of $50 or Number

Reporting Period Total

Aggregate

less 31

$1,178.00

5$1,757.00

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $50

Date

Contributor Information
[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer]
[Name of Committee, Committee #]

Type of Contributor

Amount

| Reporting
Period Total

by Contributor

Aggregate
Total

by Contributor

20230201

Tassie Hirschfeld

8301 East Cedar Lane Road
Norman, OK 73026
Professor-University of Oklahoma

Individual

$100.

00

$100.00

$100.00

20230204

Donald A. Hodges

3305 132nd Avenue Southeast
Norman, OK 73026

Retired

Individual

$100.

00

$100.00

$100.00

20230205

Carla & Andy Kimberling
6700 E. Lindsey St.
Norman, OK 73026
Retired

Individual

$200

.00

$200.00

$200.00

20230215

Tristan Staat

4208 Briarcrest Drive
Norman, OK 73072
Homemaker

Individual

$100.

00

$100.00

$100.00

20230216

Lyntha Wesner
616 Tulsa St
Norman, OKR 73071
Retired

individual

$100.

00

$100.00

$100.00

20230216

Joshua Adkisson
9910 E Franklin Rd
Norman, OK 73026
Poultry Farmer-Self

Individual

$250.

00

$250.00

$750.00

20230216

Mary K Long

1630 Cruce St

Norman, OK 73069

Social services—-BiosHome

Individual

$100.

00

$100.00

$100.00

20230216

Jay Graves

P.0. Box 721508
Norman, OK 73070
Artist-Self

Individual

$100

.00

$100.00

$100.00

20230217

Nancy Yoch

617 Okmulgee
Norman, OK 73071
Retired

Individual

$200.

00

$200.00

$200.00

20230217

Rhonda Stock

4112 Harrogate Dr
Norman, OK 73072
Retired

Individual

$250.

00

$250.00

$500.00

20230217

Aysha Prather
4171 48th Ave SE i
Noble, OK 73068 N

Homemaker

P

. +-Individual

$100

.00

$100.00

$100.00

Committee Schedule A v 2020.1



Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended; |_—_|

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)
MICHAEL DAVID NASH

Full Name of Committee
MICHAEL NASH FOR NORMAN CITY COUNCIL 2023

Type of Report Reporting Period: Number (if assigned)
PRE-ELECTION RUN-QOFF 20230201 THROUGH 20230331
Contributor Information ] Reporting Aggregate
Date [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer} Type of Contributor | Amount Period Total Total
[Name of Committee, Committee #] by Contributor | by Contributor
David Fries
. Select from Drop Down
20230221 | 407 Highland Pkwy $100.00 $100.00 | $100.00
Norman, OK 73069 INDIVIDUAL
Owner; Roofing by Fries
Paul Arcaroli s
VI
20230222 | PO Box 1743 individual $500.00 $500.00 | $1,000.00
Norman, OK 73070 INDIVIDUAL : . ’ :
Retired
Andrew Frost
Select from Drop Down
20230222 | 1910 stonewood Circle P $500.00 $500.00 $500.00
Norman, OK 73026 INDIVIDUAL
Retired
Brandi Studley
20230223 1735 Congﬁr%ggl Select from Drop Down $1,078.52| $1,078.52 | $1,078.52
Norman,
Office manager-La Costa Family CANDIDATE COMMITTEE
Nantal
Rhonda Munsell Select from Drop Down
20230228 1001 Rockland Rj_dge P $100.00 $100.00 $100.00
Norman, OK 73026 INDIVIDUAL
Engineer-Self
Joshua Adkisson Select from Drop Down
20230303 | 9910 E Franklin Rd $250.00 $500.00 $1,000.00
Norman, OK 73026 INDIVIDUAL
Poultry Farmer
g?ggnocia;{;o? e Select from Drop Down
a rings rive
20230303 Waco, TX 76712 INDIVIDUAL $200.00 $200.00 $200.00
Retired
Tom Hackelman
| D
20230303 | 1812 Quail Creek Dr Select from Drop Down $200.00 | $200.00 $200.00
Norman, OK 73026 INDIVIDUAL
Sales-Xcel Office Solutions
Douglas K Bellis
8535 Alameda St Select from Drop Down $350.00 $350.00 $350.00
20230303 | Norman, OK 73026
Geologist - Warwick Investment INDIVIDUAL
-’;rr‘.np
Mary Francis lect
50230303 |848-A Cardinal Creek Select from Drop Down $500.00 | $500.00 | $1,000.00
Norman, OK 73072 INDIVIDUAL
Retired Reading Specialist
Mitch Baroff Select from Drop Down
421 Park Dr $100.00 $100.00 $100.00
20230303 | Norman, OK 73069 INDIVIDUAL
Retired
Ted Metscher Select from Drop Down
20230303 | FO Box 5332 $100.00 | $100.00 | $300.00
Norman, OK 73071 INDIVIDUAL
Retired

Committee Schedule A Version 2020.1



Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended: D

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)
MICHAEL DAVID NASH

Full Name of Committee

MICHAEL NASH FOR Norman CITY COUNCIL 2023

Type of Report
PRE-ELECTION RUN-OFF

Reporting Period:
20230201 THROUGH 20230331

Number (if assigned)

Date

Contributor Information
[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer]
[Name of Commitiee, Committee #]

Type of Contributor

Amount

Reporting
Period Total
by Contributor

Aggregate
Total
by Contributor |

20230304

Brandon Nofire

9801 East Boyd Street
Norman, OK 73026
Analvst-Booz Allen Hamilton

Individual

$100.00

$100.00

$300.00

20230310

Alison Petrone for Ward 3 2021
5209 Deerhurst Dr
Norman, OK 73072

Candidate Committe

$1,984.39

$1,984.39

$1,984.39

20230314

BJ and Bob Dow

1129 Whispering Pines Dr
Norman, OK 73072

Retired

individual

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

20230316

Paul Corn

7601 Stardust Ln
Norman, OK 73026
Retired

Individual

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

20230317

Kathy Young

1920 Dove Hollow Ln
Norman, OK 73072
Professor-0U

Individual

$120.00

$120.00

$120.00

20230323

Dan Bergey

1800 48th Ave SE
Norman, OK 73026
Engineer - Yaaskawa

Individual

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

Select from Drop Down

Select from Drop Down

Select from Drop Down

Select from Drop Down

Select from Drop Down

Select from Drop Down

Committee Schedule A Version 2020.1




COMMITTEE SCHEDULE D—IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS

Amended: |:|
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Full Name of Committee
MICHAEL DAVID NASH MICHAEL NASH FOR NORMAN CITY COUNCIL 2023
Type of Report Reporting Period: Number (if assigned)
Pre-Election Runoff 20230201 THROUGH 20230331

In Kind Contributions | Number Reporting Period Total | Aggregate Total ‘
of $50 or less 0 $0.00 $0.00 }

IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $50

Contributor Information P
Date [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] Type of Description of Goods

[Name of Committee, Committee #|

Reporting Aggregate
Contributor or Services Amount Period Total Total

Rachel Wyatt-Swanson

3821 Carrington Lane FUNDRAISER
Norman, OK 73072 INDIVIDUAL :
| 20230303 |rederal Business Development CATERING $672.22 $672.22 $672.22

Consultant-Wyatt Consulting LOC

GETTING PRETTY
11 . . .
20230303 Kendalls BUSINESS FOR FUNDRATISER $75.00 $75.00 $75.00

Committee Schedule D In Kind
Version 2015.1



COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E—GENERAL EXPENDITURES

Amended: [l

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)
MICHAEL DAVID NASH

Full Name of Committee
MICHAEL NASH FOR NORMAN CITY COUNCIL 2023

Type of Report:
Pre-Election Runoff

Reporting Period

20230201 THROUGH 20230331

Expenditures of $200
or less

Number

Reporting Period Total

Aggregate Total

39

$1,480.53

$1,

773.38

GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING $200

Entity Receiving Expenditure Category of Description of the Reporting Aggregate
Date [Name, Address] or E dit Goods or Services Amount Period Total
[Committee Name, Committee #] Xpenditure Purchased Total ota
BISON STRATEGIES VOTER
20230210 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120 OUTREACH TEXT MESSAGES $674.00 $674.00 |$3,551.60
SUBLIME SIGNS VOTER
20230213 3557 NATIONAL DR STE B OUTREACH SIGNS $522.00 $522.00 [$1,044.00
NORMAN, OK 73069
BISON STRATEGIES VOTER
20230307 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120 OUTREACH MAILERS, ADS $4,218.59[%$4,892.59|$7,770.19
T SUBLIME SIGNS
20230313 3557 NATIONAL DR STE B VOTER SIGNS s
522.00 1,044.00($1,566.00
NORMAN, OK 73069 QOUTREACH $1, 3
BISON STRATEGIES VOTER
20230315 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120 OUTREACH MAILER $670.00 [$5,562.59($8,440.19
20230320 BISON STRATEGIES VOTER
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120 OUTREACH TEXT MESSAGES $355.80 [ $5,918.39(%8,795.9¢%
CORNER COPY VOTER
20230331 770 DEANS ROW AVE OUTREACH WALK CARDS $212.06 $805.90 $853.75
NORMAN, OK 73069
CORNER COPY VOTER :
POST CARDS $550.00 | $1,355.90(81,403.75
20230331| 770 DEANS ROW AVE OUTREACH ! '
NORMAN, OK 73069

Committee Schedule E

Version 2015.1




