### STATE OF OKLAHOMA MUNICIPALITY OF CITY OF NORMAN

(Name of Municipality)

# CANDIDATE COMMITTEE CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

	AMENDED:							
Full Name of Committee  MICHAEL NASH FOR NORMAN CITY COUNCIL 2023								
Complete	mplete Name of Office Sought WARD 5 COUNCILMEMBER  Special or General Election Date							
Type of R	pe of Report Reporting Period:							
	PRE-ELECTION RUN-OFF 20230201 THROUGH 20230331							
	ACTIVITY. This Committee did not receive any funds or contributions, ring this reporting period.	incur any loans, or	expend any funds					
	NAL REPORT. This Committee dissolved in accordance with the Ethics R	ules and has no fun	ds remaining.					
	<b>DEBT.</b> This Committee dissolved with outstanding debt which was		_					
	DED1. This committee dissolved with outstanding debt which was	REPORTING	d on schedule J.					
	SCHEDULE SUMMARY	PERIOD	AGGREGATE TOTAL					
1	DEDODTING DEDIOD DECUNING DATA NICE.	TOTAL	TOTAL					
1.	REPORTING PERIOD BEGINNING BALANCE:	\$1,032.55						
2.	Surplus Funds Transferred from Prior Committee [Schedule B]	\$0.00	\$0.00					
3.	Monetary Contributions from Individuals [Schedule A]	\$9,464.91	\$14,189.91					
4.	Monetary Contributions from PACs [Schedule A]	\$0.00	\$0.00					
5.	Monetary Contributions from a Political Party [Schedule A] \$0.00 \$0.00							
6.	All Other Funds [Schedule B] \$0.00 \$0.00							
7a.								
7b.	Loan Forgiveness [Schedule C] Enter as a negative number and add to Schedule A \$0.00 \$0.00							
8.	TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED: \$9,464.91 \$14,189.91							
9.	In Kind Contributions [Schedule D]	\$747.22	\$747.22					
10.	Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B)	\$0.00	\$0.00					
11.	TOTAL FUNDS AND IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED:	\$10,212.13	\$14.937.13					
12.	Campaign Expenditures Made [Schedule E] Add toan payments to Schedule E	\$0.00	\$0.00					
13.	Contributions to Candidate Committees [Schedule E] \$0.00 \$0.00							
14.	Officeholder Expenses [Schedule F] \$0.00 \$0.00							
15.	Surplus Funds [Schedule H or Schedule B for transfers to new committee] \$0.00 \$0.00							
16.	TOTAL FUNDS EXPENDED: \$9,204.98 \$13,167.43							
17.	In-Kind Expenditures [Schedule E or H for In-Kind Surplus Funds]	\$0.00	\$0.00					
18.	Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B)	\$0.00	\$0.00					
19.	Refunds issued [Calculated in Schedules A and B]	\$0.00	\$0.00					
20.	Debt from Prior Committee	\$0.00	\$0.00					
21.	REPORTING PERIOD ENDING BALANCE: [Line 1 + Line 8 - Line 16]	\$1,022.48						

By signing, electronic or otherwise, my name below, I, acknowledge that the information submitted is complete, true and accurate as of the date submitted. I understand the failure to provide submitted of the laws of Oklahoma. I understand that I can update the information above at any time by filing an amagine Contributions and Expenditures Report.

3 APR 2023
Date submitted

ON 4-3-23

### COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

		Amenaea:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) MICHAEL DAVID NASH	Full Name of Committee MICHAEL NASH FOR NORMAN CITY COUNCI	L 2023
Type of Report PRE-ELECTION RUN-OFF	Reporting Period: 20230201 THROUGH 20230331	Number (if assigned)

Contributions of \$50 or	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate
less	31	\$1,178.00	\$1,757.00

### **CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING \$50**

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total by Contributor	Aggregate Total by Contributor
20230201	Tassie Hirschfeld 8301 East Cedar Lane Road Norman, OK 73026 Professor-University of Oklahoma	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
20230204	Donald A. Hodges 3305 132nd Avenue Southeast Norman, OK 73026 Retired	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
20230205	Carla & Andy Kimberling 6700 E. Lindsey St. Norman, OK 73026 Retired	Individual	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
20230215	Tristan Staat 4208 Briarcrest Drive Norman, OK 73072 Homemaker	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
20230216	Lyntha Wesner 616 Tulsa St Norman, OK 73071 Retired	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
20230216	Joshua Adkisson 9910 E Franklin Rd Norman, OK 73026 Poultry Farmer-Self	Individual	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$750.00
20230216	Mary K Long 1630 Cruce St Norman, OK 73069 Social services-BiosHome	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
20230216	Jay Graves P.O. Box 721508 Norman, OK 73070 Artist-Self	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
20230217	Nancy Yoch 617 Okmulgee Norman, OK 73071 Retired	Individual	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
20230217	Retired	Individual	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
20230217		Individual III III	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00

## Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

		Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)		Full Name of Committee
MICHAEL DAVID NASH		MICHAEL NASH FOR NORMAN CITY COUNCIL 2023
Type of Report	Report	ing Period: Number (if assigned)
PRE-ELECTION RUN-OFF	2	20230201 THROUGH 20230331

Date	Date    Contributor Information     Name/Address/Occupation/Employer     Name of Committee, Committee #		Amount	Reporting Period Total by Contributor	Aggregate Total by Contributor
20230221	David Fries 407 Highland Pkwy Norman, OK 73069 Owner; Roofing by Fries	Select from Drop Down INDIVIDUAL	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
20230222	Paul Arcaroli PO Box 1743 Norman, OK 73070 Retired	Individual INDIVIDUAL	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
20230222	Andrew Frost 1710 Stonewood Circle Norman, OK 73026 Retired	Select from Drop Down INDIVIDUAL	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
20230223	Brandi Studley 1735 Concord Dr Norman, OK 73071 Office manager-La Costa Family	Select from Drop Down CANDIDATE COMMITTEE	\$1,078.52	\$1,078.52	\$1,078.52
20230228	Rhonda Munsell 1001 Rockland Ridge Norman, OK 73026 Engineer-Self	Select from Drop Down INDIVIDUAL	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
20230303	Joshua Adkisson 9910 E Franklin Rd Norman, OK 73026 Poultry Farmer	Select from Drop Down INDIVIDUAL	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
20230303	Karen Claxton 9505 Oak Springs Drive Waco, TX 76712 Retired	Select from Drop Down INDIVIDUAL	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
20230303	Tom Hackelman 1812 Quail Creek Dr Norman, OK 73026 Sales-Xcel Office Solutions	Select from Drop Down INDIVIDUAL	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
20230303	Douglas K Bellis 8535 Alameda St Norman, OK 73026 Geologist - Warwick Investment Group	Select from Drop Down INDIVIDUAL	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$350.00
20230303	Mary Francis 848-A Cardinal Creek Norman, OK 73072 Retired Reading Specialist	Select from Drop Down INDIVIDUAL	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
20230303	Mitch Baroff 421 Park Dr Norman, OK 73069 Retired	Select from Drop Down INDIVIDUAL	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
20230303	Ted Metscher PO Box 5332 Norman, OK 73071 Retired	Select from Drop Down INDIVIDUAL	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$300.00

## Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

		Amended: [_]	7
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)		Full Name of Committee	
MICHAEL DAVID NASH		MICHAEL NASH FOR Norman CITY COUNCIL 2023	4
Type of Report		rting Period: Number (if assigned)	
PRE-ELECTION RUN-OFF	2	20230201 THROUGH 20230331	╛

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total by Contributor	Aggregate Total by Contributor
20230304	Brandon Nofire 9801 East Boyd Street Norman, OK 73026 Analyst-Booz Allen Hamilton	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
20230310	Alison Petrone for Ward 3 2021 5209 Deerhurst Dr Norman, OK 73072	Candidate Committe	\$1,984.39	\$1,984.39	\$1,984.39
20230314	BJ and Bob Dow 1129 Whispering Pines Dr Norman, OK 73072 Retired	Individual	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
20230316	Paul Corn 7601 Stardust Ln Norman, OK 73026 Retired	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
20230317	Kathy Young 1920 Dove Hollow Ln Norman, OK 73072 Professor-OU	Individual	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$120.00
20230323	Dan Bergey 1800 48th Ave SE Norman, OK 73026 Engineer - Yaaskawa	Individual	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
		Select from Drop Down			
		Select from Drop Down			
		Select from Drop Down			
		Select from Drop Down			
		Select from Drop Down		1	
		Select from Drop Down			
l,				Committee Sche	edule A Version 2020.1

## COMMITTEE SCHEDULE D—IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS

		Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)		Full Name of Committee
MICHAEL DAVID NASH		MICHAEL NASH FOR NORMAN CITY COUNCIL 2023
Type of Report	Report	rting Period: Number (if assigned)
Pre-Election Runoff	20	0230201 THROUGH 20230331

In Kind Contributions	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
of \$50 or less	0	\$0.00	\$0.00

### IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING \$50

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #	Type of Contributor	Description of Goods or Services	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
20230303	Rachel Wyatt-Swanson 3821 Carrington Lane Norman, OK 73072 Federal Business Development Consultant-Wyatt Consulting LOC	INDIVIDUAL	FUNDRAISER CATERING	\$672.22	\$672.22	\$672.22
20230303	Kendalls	BUSINESS	GETTING PRETTY FOR FUNDRAISER	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00
				·		

## COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E—GENERAL EXPENDITURES

	Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)	Full Name of Committee
MICHAEL DAVID NASH	MICHAEL NASH FOR NORMAN CITY COUNCIL 2023
Type of Report:	Reporting Period
Pre-Election Runoff	20230201 THROUGH 20230331

Expenditures of \$200	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total	
or less	39	\$1,480.53	\$1,773.38	

#### GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING \$200

Date	Entity Receiving Expenditure [Name, Address] or [Committee Name, Committee #]	Category of Expenditure	RES EXCEEDING S  Description of the Goods or Services Purchased	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
20230210	BISON STRATEGIES OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120	VOTER OUTREACH	TEXT MESSAGES	\$674.00	\$674.00	\$3,551.60
20230213	SUBLIME SIGNS 3557 NATIONAL DR STE B NORMAN, OK 73069	VOTER OUTREACH	SIGNS	\$522.00	\$522.00	\$1,044.00
20230307	BISON STRATEGIES OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120	VOTER OUTREACH	MAILERS, ADS	\$4,218.59	\$4,892.59	\$7,770.1
20230313	SUBLIME SIGNS 3557 NATIONAL DR STE B NORMAN, OK 73069	VOTER OUTREACH	SIGNS	\$522.00	\$1,044.00	\$1,566.00
20230315	BISON STRATEGIES OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120	VOTER OUTREACH	MAILER	\$670.00	\$5,562.59	\$8,440.1
20230320	BISON STRATEGIES OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120	VOTER OUTREACH	TEXT MESSAGES	\$355.80	\$5,918.39	\$8,795.9
20230331	CORNER COPY 770 DEANS ROW AVE NORMAN, OK 73069	VOTER OUTREACH	WALK CARDS	\$212.06	\$805.90	\$853.75
20230331	CORNER COPY 770 DEANS ROW AVE NORMAN, OK 73069	VOTER OUTREACH	POST CARDS	\$550.00	\$1,355.90	\$1,403.7